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Q30. Is your child involved in any activities with a charitable organization that operates in your community?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C - D/E - F/G - H/I * small base

23% 28% 19% 20% 23% 23% 26% 18% 100% -
B G |
No (NET) 786 295 401 78 659 127 473 313 0 786
77% 72% 81% 80% 77% 7% 74% 82% - 100%
A F H
No 538 198 273 57 460 78 309 229 0 538
53% 48% 55% 59% 54% 48% 48% 60% - 68%
A F H
No, but I'm interested in getting 195 72 104 17 158 37 129 66 0 195
them involved in these sorts of 19% 18% 21% 18% 18% 23% 20% 17% - 25%
activities H
No, but they've expressed an 53 25 24 4 41 12 35 18 0 53
interest in becoming involved 5% 6% 5% 4% 5% 7% 6% 5% - 7%
H
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Q34. Does your child's current volunteerism inspire you to get involved?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C - D/E - F/G - H/I * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Base: Child involved in charitable
activities 238 117 96* 19** 201 37* 169 69* 238 i
Yes - it makes me more involved, or
want to be more involved 27% 25% 30% 26% 26% 30% 27% 28% 27% -
No (NET) 174 88 67 14 148 26 124 50 174 0
73% 75% 70% 74% 74% 70% 73% 73% 73% -
No - I'm already involved with 145 71 57 14 128 17 110 35 145 0
charitable organizations 61% 61% 59% 74% 64% 46% 65% 51% 61% -
E G
No - It doesn't make me more 29 17 10 0 20 9 14 15 29 0
involved, or want to be more 12% 15% 10% - 10% 24% 8% 22% 12% -
involved D =
Ipsos
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Q36_1. (I believe my child's educational experiences inspire them to get more involved with volunteering and charitable acts) To what extent do you

agree or disagree with the following statement

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C - D/E - F/G - H/I * small base

Base: Al respondents

Strongly agree 178 83 80 14 137 41 131 47 85 93
17% 20% 16% 14% 16% 25% 20% 12% 36% 12%

D G |
Somewhat agree 538 224 261 47 459 79 337 201 119 419
53% 54% 53% 49% 53% 48% 53% 53% 50% 53%
Somewhat disagree 256 93 128 26 218 38 144 112 30 226
25% 23% 26% 27% 25% 23% 22% 29% 13% 29%
F H
Strongly disagree 52 12 28 10 46 6 30 22 4 48
5% 3% 6% 10% 5% 4% 5% 6% 2% 6%
A A H
swomary 0
Total Agree 716 307 341 61 596 120 468 248 204 512
70% 75% 69% 63% 69% 73% 73% 65% 86% 65%

C G |
Total Disagree 308 105 156 36 264 44 174 134 34 274
30% 26% 31% 37% 31% 27% 27% 35% 14% 35%
A F H
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Q36_2. (I believe my child's volunteerism helps them in their education both inside of the classroom and out) To what extent do you agree or disagree

with the following statements?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C - D/E - F/G - H/I * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Base: Al respondents

1%

1%

1%

3%

1%

1%

Strongly agree 155 83 57 12 134 21 121 34 155
65% 71% 59% 63% 67% 57% 72% 49% 65%
G
Somewhat agree 74 31 34 7 61 13 44 30 74
31% 27% 35% 37% 30% 35% 26% 44% 31%
F

Somewhat disagree 7 2 5 0 5 2 3 4 7
3% 2% 5% - 3% 5% 2% 6% 3%

Strongly disagree 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2

1%

4%

3%

5%

3%

8%

2%

7%

Total Agree 229 114 91 19 195 34 165 64 229
96% 97% 95% 100% 97% 92% 98% 93% 96%
Total Disagree 9 3 5 0 6 3 4 5 9

4%
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